
5 km  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 534 Habermann, Erik 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 1 1 8 : 0 9 , 5 
2 523 Mühmert, Felix Team Runletics M HK95 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 9 
3 515 Krischan, Ritter Berlin M HK92 2 2 0 : 5 8 , 9 
4 533 Schlanstedt, Jakob 15738 Zeuthen MJ U1802 1 2 1 : 1 4 , 8 
5 525 Mühmert, Jochen Team Runletics M 4076 1 2 1 : 4 9 , 6 
6 521 Jaenicke, Thomas Wildau M 3087 1 2 2 : 3 2 , 5 
7 527 Patzer, Oliver 15738 Zeuthen M 3579 1 2 2 : 5 4 , 4 
8 536 Burgschweiger, Jens 15738 Zeuthen M 5066 1 2 2 : 5 7 , 1 
9 504 Kuchel, Stephan 15738 Zeuthen M 4076 2 2 3 : 4 2 , 2 

10 526 Reif, Johannes Team Runletics M HK95 3 2 3 : 4 6 , 6 
11 502 Heinze, Janette 15745 Wildau W 3579 1 2 5 : 3 9 , 2 
12 501 Ganzer, Rainer 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 2 2 6 : 2 7 , 7 
13 524 Mühmert, Brit Team Runletics W 4570 1 2 6 : 4 1 , 9 
14 530 Pieck, Liane Königs Wusterhausen W 4074 1 2 7 : 4 5 , 8 
15 514 Halalo, Khaldoun 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 3 2 7 : 4 8 , 9 
16 532 Schlanstedt, Horst 15738 Zeuthen M 5563 1 2 7 : 5 3 , 9 
17 507 Wüstling, Eileen 15738 Zeuthen W 3086 1 2 8 : 1 4 , 1 
18 508 Zeising, Mattias 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 4 2 8 : 1 4 , 9 
19 516 Itzeck, Ellen 15738 Zeuthen W 5560 1 2 8 : 2 2 , 1 
20 529 Jäckel, Monique Wildau W 3580 2 2 8 : 3 0 , 8 
21 505 Piper, Steffi 15713 KW OT Niederlehme W 3581 3 2 8 : 4 1 , 6 
22 531 Schelhorn, Markus 15738 Zeuthen M 4075 3 2 8 : 4 3 , 4 
23 535 Rabke, Vivienne Ziegenhals W HK91 1 2 8 : 5 1 , 6 
24 517 Schiller, Emil 15738 Zeuthen MK U1208 1 2 9 : 1 9 , 9 
25 513 Göhr, Lorenz 15738 Zeuthen MK U1009 1 2 9 : 2 2 , 2 
26 509 Zielske, Mandy 12527 Berlin W 3580 4 2 9 : 4 2 , 5 
27 503 Hornickel, Sandra 15711 Königs Wusterhausen W 4077 2 3 0 : 3 9 , 6 
28 520 Linke, Dana 15738 Zeuthen W 4569 2 3 2 : 3 6 , 6 
29 537 Kraft, Tatjana Berlin W 4076 3 3 2 : 4 5 , 2 
30 538 Antonius, Katrin 15738 Zeuthen W 5066 1 3 2 : 5 2 , 6 
31 519 Holz, Antje 15738 Zeuthen W 4572 3 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 
32 518 Schust, Michaela 15738 Zeuthen W 3579 5 3 4 : 5 7 , 6 
33 522 Schlizio-Janke, Heike Eichwalde W 5560 2 3 4 : 5 9 , 4 

DNF 500 Fedler, John Ronny Sportschule Cottbus MJ U1603 - 3 2 : 4 1 , 0 
- 506 Schneider, Sabrina 12527 Berlin Schmöckwitz W 3088 - - 
- 510 Zobel, Jonathan GSaW MK U1011 - - 
- 511 Zobel, Noah GSaW MK U1012 - - 
- 512 Zobel, Hanna GSaW W 3086 - - 
- 528 Löhnwitz, Melina 15738 Zeuthen WK U1207 - - 

5 km  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 534 Habermann, Erik 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 1 1 8 : 0 9 , 5 
2 523 Mühmert, Felix Team Runletics M HK95 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 9 
3 515 Krischan, Ritter Berlin M HK92 2 2 0 : 5 8 , 9 
4 533 Schlanstedt, Jakob 15738 Zeuthen MJ U1802 1 2 1 : 1 4 , 8 
5 525 Mühmert, Jochen Team Runletics M 4076 1 2 1 : 4 9 , 6 
6 521 Jaenicke, Thomas Wildau M 3087 1 2 2 : 3 2 , 5 
7 527 Patzer, Oliver 15738 Zeuthen M 3579 1 2 2 : 5 4 , 4 
8 536 Burgschweiger, Jens 15738 Zeuthen M 5066 1 2 2 : 5 7 , 1 
9 504 Kuchel, Stephan 15738 Zeuthen M 4076 2 2 3 : 4 2 , 2 

10 526 Reif, Johannes Team Runletics M HK95 3 2 3 : 4 6 , 6 
11 501 Ganzer, Rainer 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 2 2 6 : 2 7 , 7 
12 514 Halalo, Khaldoun 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 3 2 7 : 4 8 , 9 
13 532 Schlanstedt, Horst 15738 Zeuthen M 5563 1 2 7 : 5 3 , 9 
14 508 Zeising, Mattias 15738 Zeuthen M 4573 4 2 8 : 1 4 , 9 
15 531 Schelhorn, Markus 15738 Zeuthen M 4075 3 2 8 : 4 3 , 4 
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5 km  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

16 517 Schiller, Emil 15738 Zeuthen MK U1208 1 2 9 : 1 9 , 9 
17 513 Göhr, Lorenz 15738 Zeuthen MK U1009 1 2 9 : 2 2 , 2 

DNF 500 Fedler, John Ronny Sportschule Cottbus MJ U1603 - 3 2 : 4 1 , 0 
- 510 Zobel, Jonathan GSaW MK U1011 - - 
- 511 Zobel, Noah GSaW MK U1012 - - 

5 km  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 502 Heinze, Janette 15745 Wildau W 3579 1 2 5 : 3 9 , 2 
2 524 Mühmert, Brit Team Runletics W 4570 1 2 6 : 4 1 , 9 
3 530 Pieck, Liane Königs Wusterhausen W 4074 1 2 7 : 4 5 , 8 
4 507 Wüstling, Eileen 15738 Zeuthen W 3086 1 2 8 : 1 4 , 1 
5 516 Itzeck, Ellen 15738 Zeuthen W 5560 1 2 8 : 2 2 , 1 
6 529 Jäckel, Monique Wildau W 3580 2 2 8 : 3 0 , 8 
7 505 Piper, Steffi 15713 KW OT Niederlehme W 3581 3 2 8 : 4 1 , 6 
8 535 Rabke, Vivienne Ziegenhals W HK91 1 2 8 : 5 1 , 6 
9 509 Zielske, Mandy 12527 Berlin W 3580 4 2 9 : 4 2 , 5 

10 503 Hornickel, Sandra 15711 Königs Wusterhausen W 4077 2 3 0 : 3 9 , 6 
11 520 Linke, Dana 15738 Zeuthen W 4569 2 3 2 : 3 6 , 6 
12 537 Kraft, Tatjana Berlin W 4076 3 3 2 : 4 5 , 2 
13 538 Antonius, Katrin 15738 Zeuthen W 5066 1 3 2 : 5 2 , 6 
14 519 Holz, Antje 15738 Zeuthen W 4572 3 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 
15 518 Schust, Michaela 15738 Zeuthen W 3579 5 3 4 : 5 7 , 6 
16 522 Schlizio-Janke, Heike Eichwalde W 5560 2 3 4 : 5 9 , 4 

- 506 Schneider, Sabrina 12527 Berlin Schmöckwitz W 3088 - - 
- 512 Zobel, Hanna GSaW W 3086 - - 
- 528 Löhnwitz, Melina 15738 Zeuthen WK U1207 - - 
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